2025 o O Al .52
Gilveaways

Free Hot Halal Food & Fresh Produce

Flatlands Avenue Rockaway Pkwy. 3679 Nostrand Ave.
& East 81 Street & Skidmore Ave near Ave. X

Monday, Aug. 18 Monday, Sept. 22 Monday, Sept 8
Monday, Sept. 15 | Monday, Oct. 20 Monday, Sept 29
Monday, Oct. 6 Monday, Nov. 10 Monday, Oct. 27
Monday, Nov. 3 Monday, Dec. I Monday, Nov. 17
Monday, Dec. 15 Monday, Dec. 22 Monday, Dec. 8

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER

 MERCEDES (™)
£= 3 NARCISSE

L6TH COUNCIL DISTRICT

0
CAMBA

J”!RDEP

For more information call (718) 241-9330 scan f‘nr schedule
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